
Rink 

Time A B C D E F G H

08-Sep A v B H v C F v D G v E

Result 29 7 9 22 16 4 6 18 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

15-Sep B v C A v D H v E F v G

Result 4 25 29 4 8 16 24 5 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

22-Sep C v D H v F A v G B v E

Result 16 11 10 21 24 3 7 17 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

29-Sep D v E C v G B v F A v H

Result 6 23 15 8 8 29 14 7 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

06-Oct E v F D v G B v H C v A

Result 7 11 8 18 13 16 17 8 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2

13-Oct G v H E v A C v F D v B

Result 8 14 14 10 9 25 9 14 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2

20-Oct F v A G v B E v C D v H

Result 17 10 12 15 19 3 13 14 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2

27-Oct G v E A v B H v C F v D

Result 7 20 12 19 8 25 15 8 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0

03-Nov F v G B v C A v D H v E

Result 13 8 7 24 26 6 6 21 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

10-Nov B v E C v D H v F A v G

Result 10 10 17 5 3 37 19 10 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0

17-Nov A v H D v E C v G B v F

Result 18 7 6 26 24 3 4 35 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

24-Nov C v A E v F D v G B v H

Result 29 4 10 10 11 20 10 19 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2

01-Dec D v B G v H E v A C v F

Result 15 8 17 14 19 7 4 15 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0

08-Dec D v H F v A G v B E v C

Result 8 14 25 5 20 7 11 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

15-Dec H v C G v E A v B F v D
Result 5 27 17 8 27 6 2 0 0 2 2 0

25 26 25 26 26 24 25 23
26 11 38 4 39 47 18 17

1.04 0.42 1.52 0.15 1.50 1.96 0.72 0.74

29 238 161 301 202 368 100 121
4 7 2 8 3 1 6 5
A B C D E F G H
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10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00

2025 / 2026 Men's Triples. Monday 10am - 2pm

(A) J Dowle  07706 122652; (B) G Pawlett 01287 633601; ( C) I Forrest 07854 538090; (D) G Johnson 07850 880464; 
(E) J Atkinson 01287 633751; (F)  E Whitwell 07791 102107; (G) S Oliver 01287 650945; (H) J. Selley 07800746571;
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Rink 

Time A B C D E F G H

05-Jan H v E F v G B v C A v D

Result 9 9 5 19 26 1 2 0 2 0 1 1

12-Jan A v G B v E C v D H v F

Result 30 7 10 17 25 4 2 0 2 0 2 0

19-Jan B v F A v H D v E C v G

Result 7 26 4 23 11 13 0 0 0 2 2 2

26-Jan B v H C v A E v F D v G

Result 20 5 21 8 7 19 3 31 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0

02-Feb C v F D v B G v H E v A

Result 5 29 16 17 6 20 25 4 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2

09-Feb E v C G v B F v A D v H

Result 9 10 19 7 29 6 11 8 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0

16-Feb H v C F v D G v E A v B

Result 5 19 19 12 12 11 9 8 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0

23-Feb A v D H v E F v G B v C

Result 14 13 16 17 19 12 14 16 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

02-Mar H v F A v G B v E C v D

Result 5 26 15 8 2 27 21 10 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

09-Mar C v G B v F A v H D v E

Result 10 5 6 27 13 21 6 18 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

16-Mar D v G B v H C v A E v F

Result 9 25 10 15 13 10 10 25 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2

23-Mar E v A C v F D v B G v H

Result

30-Mar G v B E v C D v H F v A

Result

25 26 25 26 26 24 25 23
26 11 38 4 39 47 18 17

1.04 0.42 1.52 0.15 1.50 1.96 0.72 0.74

29 238 161 301 202 368 100 121
4 7 2 8 3 1 6 5
A B C D E F G H
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1 2 3 4

2025 / 2026 Men's Triples. Monday 10am - 2pm

(E) J Atkinson 01287 633751; (F)  E Whitwell 07791 102107; (G) S Oliver 01287 650945; (H) J. Selley 07800746571;
(A) J Dowle  07706 122652; (B) G Pawlett 01287 633601; ( C) I Forrest 07854 538090; (D) G Johnson 07850 880464; 


